Amended Agreement upon City's authorization and execution of this CVD New 
Member Participation Agreement. 

2. . As such New Member, payment of dues by City to the CVD shall be as follows: 

a. 2026 One-Time Facilities and Equipment 
Component of Capital Charge Share: 

CVD will credit City three hundred nine thousand, 
eight hundred twenty-eight dollars ($309,828.00) 
for the SWEDC's Motorola MCC7500 positions and 
other related dispatch equipment, purchased and 
assembled by City, with such positions and equipment 
listing attached hereto: 

Total One-Time Capital Charge Share: 

II. 2026 One-Time Facilities and Equipment